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Students may contact their subject teacher for any clarification

regarding internal examination and project submission
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Name

Commerce

Dr Samir Ghosh

Dr Anadi Biswas
Dr Diptendu Simlai
Sri Tapas Mondal
Smt Suparna Das

Sri Debasish Das

Economics
Dr Sabitri Dutta

Smt Swatilekha Halder

Mathematics

Sri Ansari Rakesh Baidya

Faculty Contact Number

Mobile

8017374219

9333420163

8013077780

9051808381

9433307878

9830569574

9051477089

9734403587

Journalism & Mass Communication

Smt Sangita Bhattacharya
Sri Sayan Mondal

Sri Argha Sen

Geography

Dr Sarmistha Roy Chowdhury
Smt Sangeeta Chowdhury

Smt Kaushani Banerjee Bhaduri
Dr Suchita Dutta

Somali Roy Chakraborty

Philosophy
Smt Moumita Banerjee

Smt Yeasmin Sultana

Sociology
Sri Avijit Basu

8250146024

9051294373

9051353604

9433196360

9836116195

9874818873

8272962993

9836351267

7319284500

9163646473

Name

Bengali

Smt. Kalyani Banerjee
Sri Apurba Pahar

Smt Debleena Sarker
Sri Suvajit Sarkar

Smt Priyanka Bose Paul

English

Smt Doyel Chatterjee
Dr Kamal Sarkar
Smt Dipasree Roy

Sri Souvik Mondal

History
Sri Subhabrata Bhattacharya
Sri Durga Sankar Koley

Sri Arojit Haldar

Education

Smt Nafisa Khatun

Sri Mithun Chowdhury
Smt Arpita Chakraborty

Sri Ratul Nandi

Political Science

Sri Ashis Mandal

Sanskrit

Dr Sukanya Bhattacharjee

Mobile

6290585798
6290047835
8436003794

9748172707

7044635088
8274831765
9836951672

8013923123

9007766810
9681758391

8617423609

9836308249
9836729872
8777768473

9477981385

8276953013

9748499777

Principal



